
Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15

Lap 16

Lap 17

Lap 18

Lap 19

Lap 20

Lap 21

Lap 22

Lap 23

Lap 24

Lap 25

Lap 26

Lap 27

Lap 28

Lap 29

Lap 30

Lap 31

41.805

44.298

41.880

41.683

41.999

42.695

41.619

42.047

42.086

43.635

47.614

42.109

42.248

41.942

41.919

42.045

41.623

42.051

43.507

42.594

42.196

48.033

42.110

42.935

42.232

42.363

41.898

42.954

42.878

42.953

44.903

44.098

41.808

46.128

43.360

42.083

41.954

42.307

42.917

48.182

42.121

42.365

42.072

41.925

41.761

41.712

41.899

42.381

42.319

42.181

47.978

42.699

42.533

42.002

42.773

42.036

42.219

42.683

44.327

42.355

41.906

42.725

42.098

41.876

41.428

42.896

41.584

47.591

42.400

42.076

47.774

55.424

42.124

42.500

42.235

42.454

42.172

42.352

47.885

42.318

42.532

48.165

41.780

45.187

42.690

42.096

45.683

46.550

42.997

41.962

44.017

43.566

42.949

43.150

43.630

43.030

46.456

44.128

42.884

43.411

47.346

43.684

43.667

45.076

43.903

43.818

44.789

48.447

45.364

43.795

52.766

44.210

44.402

44.649

43.306

43.419

42.958

46.844

47.036

44.273

44.912

45.180

55.126

44.136

44.000

44.817

47.431

43.727

44.508

52.422

48.436

44.529

43.869

46.636

45.175

44.496

44.148

44.970

45.897

52.044

44.294

44.880

47.214

43.782

45.476

44.731

44.279

43.983

44.676

51.790

43.278

43.434

42.715

44.919

43.078

43.079

49.898

44.842

45.297

51.584

44.032

44.107

44.708

45.135

43.763

43.549

47.097

52.979

52.301

57.035

44.638

47.131

43.884

46.379

46.962

45.139

46.841

44.478

51.558

49.575

43.750

44.021

43.903

46.472

45.143

46.279

51.412

45.690

43.688

1:04.553

44.454

50.511

45.192

46.481

44.501

44.282

44.514

45.435

55.422

58.132

44.531

43.470

46.252

48.791

47.218

45.225

2:06.798

50.679

50.336

1:03.040

44.972

51.241

46.570

45.511

46.421

46.769

50.233

46.189

48.703

54.689

47.564

56.936

57.785

44.676

48.936

49.568

50.327

44.593

48.538

1:09.542

48.362

43.987

47.518

51.068

42.853

42.019

42.275

43.096

42.830

43.759

50.143

42.659

43.063

50.339

42.987

43.184

43.062

42.349

42.397

43.072

47.633

Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
1
3
2
5
7
6
9
8
4

名 前
鶴田 絢 史
足立 伸之介
梶原  樹里也
平 岩 真樹
野口 竜 治
平 尾 徹
横町 悠杜
髙城 学
原  篤志

Laps
43
42
41
40
40
39
35
25
18

Total Time
30:39.893
30:17.791
30:03.773
30:10.707
30:44.139
30:14.017
30:36.224
20:38.520
13:16.403

差

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

33.432
-- 4 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

-- 18 Laps --
-- 25 Laps --

GAP

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

33.432
-- 1 Lap --

-- 4 Laps --
-- 10 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --

Best Tm
41.541
41.685
41.428
42.884
43.727
42.715
43.470
43.987
42.019

In Lap
43
38
6

10
9
4

23
23
3

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
SWORKZ
INFINITY

レ ー ス 結果

時刻 内容

車 # 1 3 2 5 7 6 9 8 4

無 限 カ ッ プ2023 特 別 戦無 限 カ ッ プ2023 特 別 戦

フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.34 km)フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.34 km)

2023/12/03  00:002023/12/03  00:00

オー プンオー プン

決勝決勝

A メ イ ンA メ イ ン

ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)

2位 と の 差 : -- 1 Lap --

Best Tm: 41.428, 時速: 29.545

平 均 時速: 28.606

レ ー ス 時間 : 30:39

by: (2) 梶原  樹里也

作成日：  2023/12/04 9:31:38 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測チー フ

月日

サ イ ン ：

ペー ジ  1/2



Lap 32

Lap 33

Lap 34

Lap 35

Lap 36

Lap 37

Lap 38

Lap 39

Lap 40

Lap 41

Lap 42

Lap 43

42.241

48.638

42.451

42.388

42.875

42.909

42.931

42.585

41.968

43.017

43.044

41.541

47.422

48.530

42.795

42.283

42.667

43.439

41.685

42.086

41.971

42.753

43.779

42.640

53.118

42.115

43.325

42.196

42.768

43.527

42.556

52.131

42.720

48.126

44.772

45.148

50.754

46.398

43.165

44.194

44.969

42.982

47.727

51.320

44.129

45.479

44.344

45.494

44.292

43.773

46.639

51.326

48.592

48.063

44.387

45.286

44.993

47.531

44.493

1:18.069

1:35.975

49.317

46.092

Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
1
3
2
5
7
6
9
8
4

名 前
鶴田 絢 史
足立 伸之介
梶原  樹里也
平 岩 真樹
野口 竜 治
平 尾 徹
横町 悠杜
髙城 学
原  篤志

Laps
43
42
41
40
40
39
35
25
18

Total Time
30:39.893
30:17.791
30:03.773
30:10.707
30:44.139
30:14.017
30:36.224
20:38.520
13:16.403

差

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

33.432
-- 4 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

-- 18 Laps --
-- 25 Laps --

GAP

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

33.432
-- 1 Lap --

-- 4 Laps --
-- 10 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --

Best Tm
41.541
41.685
41.428
42.884
43.727
42.715
43.470
43.987
42.019

In Lap
43
38
6

10
9
4

23
23
3

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
SWORKZ
INFINITY

レ ー ス 結果

時刻 内容

車 # 1 3 2 5 7 6 9 8 4

無 限 カ ッ プ2023 特 別 戦無 限 カ ッ プ2023 特 別 戦

フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.34 km)フタバ バ ギ ー ト ラ ク ト  (0.34 km)

2023/12/03  00:002023/12/03  00:00

オー プンオー プン

決勝決勝

A メ イ ンA メ イ ン

ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)ラ ウ ン ド  1 (30:00)

2位 と の 差 : -- 1 Lap --

Best Tm: 41.428, 時速: 29.545

平 均 時速: 28.606

レ ー ス 時間 : 30:39

by: (2) 梶原  樹里也

作成日：  2023/12/04 9:31:38 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測チー フ

月日

サ イ ン ：

ペー ジ  2/2


